
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse MNo. Section Time

Class 3 Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - WQ 100 Mrs Claire Finlayson 1916018 Yogi Bear 1936835 Bronze 09:00

Class 3 Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - WQ 101 Miss Isabel Coombes 1923534 Abou Ben Adhem Bronze 09:07

Class 3 Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - WQ 102 Miss Lucinda Baker 1919694 Qui Belle Van den Ham 1941965 Bronze 09:14

Class 3 Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - WQ 103 Miss Samantha Bloor 213209 Godietas Secret 1945771 Gold 09:21

Class 3 Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - WQ 104 Miss Laura Grady 1713345 Sugarpuffs 1940841 Silver 09:28

Class 3 Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - WQ 105 Mr Charles Forman 1920505 Gran Diamond 1535104 Bronze 09:35

Class 3 Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - WQ 106 Mrs Jane Oakden 1914272 Maximus1 1934851 Bronze 09:42

Class 3 Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage - WQ 107 Miss Jenni Lamidey 1611373 Heli 1732816 Silver 09:49

09:56

10:03

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse MNo. Section

Class 4 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - WQ 107 Miss Jenni Lamidey 1611373 Heli 1732816 Silver 10:10

Class 4 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - WQ 106 Mrs Jane Oakden 1914272 Maximus1 1934851 Bronze 10:17

Class 4 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - WQ 100 Mrs Claire Finlayson 1916018 Yogi Bear 1936835 Bronze 10:24

Class 4 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - WQ 101 Miss Isabel Coombes 1923534 Abou Ben Adhem Bronze 10:31

Class 4 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - WQ 102 Miss Lucinda Baker 1919694 Qui Belle Van den Ham 1941965 Bronze 10:38

Class 4 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - WQ 103 Miss Samantha Bloor 213209 Godietas Secret 1945771 10:45

Class 4 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - WQ 104 Miss Laura Grady 1713345 Sugarpuffs 1940841 Silver 10:52

Class 4 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - WQ 105 Mr Charles Forman 1920505 Gran Diamond 1535104 Bronze 10:59

11:06

11:13

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse MNo. Section

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 108 Miss Laura Butler 1810979 Way To Blue 1831554 Bronze 11:20

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 109 Miss Zennor Harvey 1914422 Goodfella Gio 1942632 Bronze 11:27

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 110 Mrs Amanda Shenton 379832 Craic a jack 379832 Silver 11:34

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 111 Miss Diana Blundell 1713115 Valentinos Quest 1734783 Silver 11:41

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 112 Miss Hannah Baker 1910712 Sallywell Penny 1910712 Silver 11:48

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse MNo. Section

Class 6 Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia - WQ 108 Miss Laura Butler 1810979 Way To Blue 1831554 Bronze 12:02

Class 6 Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia - WQ 112 Miss Hannah Baker 1910712 Sallywell Penny 1910712 Silver 12:10

Class 6 Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia - WQ 109 Miss Zennor Harvey 1914422 Goodfella Gio 1942632 Bronze 12:18

Class 6 Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia - WQ 110 Mrs Amanda Shenton 379832 Craic a jack 379832 Silver 12:26

Class 6 Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia - WQ 111 Miss Diana Blundell 1713115 Valentinos Quest 1734783 Silver 12:34

Class 6 Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia - WQ 113 Ms lisa thomas 1415040 Cahermona Lass 1831527 Bronze 12:42

Class 6 Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia - WQ 128 Francesca Bradley 244651 Lonik 1947060 Gold 12:50

12:58

13:06

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse MNo. Section

Class 12 Freestyle - Novice - 2019 - Baileys - WQ 114 Miss Clare Winton 221694 Majic Beech 1947010 Silver 13:14

Class 12 Freestyle - Novice - 2019 - Baileys - WQ 115 Mrs Janet Zaldats 124664 Crookus Gill 1938612 Silver 13:22

Class 12 Freestyle - Novice - 2019 - Baileys - WQ 128 Francesca Bradley 244651 Lonik 1947060 Gold 13:30

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse MNo. Section

Class 7 Elementary - 43(2006) 116 Miss Helen Simpson 137839 Valentino ll 1945549 Silver 13:46

Class 7 Elementary - 43(2006) 117 Miss Nicola Kirkham 4677 Cavallo di pinto 1830874 Silver 13:53

Class 7 Elementary - 43(2006) 118 Ms Norma Gerrard 212555 Endevour 1934942 Silver 14:00

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse MNo. Section

Class 8 Elementary - 53(2007) - Equi-Trek - WQ 116 Miss Helen Simpson 137839 Valentino ll 1945549 Silver 14:07

Class 8 Elementary - 53(2007) - Equi-Trek - WQ 117 Miss Nicola Kirkham 4677 Cavallo di pinto 1830874 Silver 14:15

Class 8 Elementary - 53(2007) - Equi-Trek - WQ 118 Ms Norma Gerrard 212555 Endevour 1934942 Silver 14:23

Break - Judge change

Break

Break



Class 8 Elementary - 53(2007) - Equi-Trek - WQ 120 Miss freya diamond 1710942 Morrigan eadbhard 1834993 Silver 14:31

14:39

14:47

Class 8 Elementary - 53(2007) - Equi-Trek - WQ 122 Ms Julie Matthews 240338 Contro D 38869 Silver 14:55

Class 8 Elementary - 53(2007) - Equi-Trek - WQ 119 Miss Beth Wood 1610595 Coolcom Bell 1933580 Silver 15:03

Class 8 Elementary - 53(2007) - Equi-Trek - WQ 121 Mrs Mandy Peffers 400087 Laobhrus Dazzler Four 1940421 Silver 15:11

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse MNo. Section

Class 13 Freestyle - Elementary - Elementary 2019 - PDS Saddles - WQ 120 Miss freya diamond 1710942 Morrigan eadbhard 1834993 Silver 15:27

Class 13 Freestyle - Elementary - Elementary 2019 - PDS Saddles - WQ 122 Ms Julie Matthews 240338 Contro D 38869 Silver 15:35

Class 13 Freestyle - Elementary - Elementary 2019 - PDS Saddles - WQ 124 Mrs Adrienne Hallam 1711507 Winters Dream 1942216 Gold 15:43

Class 13 Freestyle - Elementary - Elementary 2019 - PDS Saddles - WQ 123 Mrs FIONA NEWALL 40983 Figgaro 1941881 Gold 15:51

15:59

16:07

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse MNo. Section

Class 9 Medium - 69(2005) 121 Mrs Mandy Peffers 400087 Laobhrus Dazzler Four 1940421 Bronze 16:14

Class 9 Medium - 69(2005) 125 Miss Beth Wood 1610595 Shankill Jessie 1731318 Silver 16:21

Class 9 Medium - 69(2005) 126 Miss Emma Rarity 239313 Rubali 1533562 Silver 16:28

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse MNo. Section

Class 10 Medium - 75(2002) - HorseLight - WQ 126 Miss Emma Rarity 239313 Rubali 1533562 Silver 16:36

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse MNo. Section

Class 14 Freestyle - Medium - 2016 Test - Spillers  - WQ 127 Mrs Helen  Dutton Farufio Gold 16:44

Break

Break


